
E DIV: BEG 442 FT E OF NE COR BL
S 210 FT, E 64 FT, N 210 FT, W 6

HAYES STEVEN/HAYES JANA
640 ST JOHNS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13358-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.31 11,491 0 0 11,491

STANDARD
1

125,586
2,430
11,491

139,507
42,008
97,499

HX HB 51,411
46,088

139,507
0

139,507

1402/0785 12/31/2019 QC U I 11 116,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEON H ELLIS SR REVOC

STEVEN & JANA HAYES

1272/2191 4/14/2014 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & ELLA GISSENDAN

LEON H ELLIS SR REV
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2020HX Base Yr

640 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,874 92.0530 103.10 193,209 1937 1937 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1794

BAS 1,794 100 1,794 120,225

FOP 112 30 34 2,278

UOP 228 20 46 3,083

2,134 1,874 125,586

BAS= W30 S13 E6 S56 E6 FOP= S7 E16 N7 W16$ E22 N15 W4 N20
UOP= E12 N19 W12 S19 $ N34$.

BAS

30

13

6
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6
22

15
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20
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FOP7

16

7
16

UOP

12

19

12

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 30

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2,430

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-364.00 210.00 13,440.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 11,491


